[=o[FRcom)|,

55A.11/32X13/32 | 55A - Inch offset-ring wrenches

Description:

e Offset-ring wrenches: ring offset to
clear fingers or obstacles. Ideal for
series of nuts.

e OGV® profile with 12-point profile for
powerful tightening while protecting the
nut.

e Dimensions in inches: from 1/4" to
1"1/4.

e Presentation: satin chrome finish.

ATin]

Length L [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Thickness E1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Head Width B1 [mm]

© FACOM 2020

11/32"x13/32"
197.0

7.5

8.7

15.5

18.0




