

55A.11/32X13/32 | 55A - Inch offset-ring wrenches



Description:

- Offset-ring wrenches: ring offset to clear fingers or obstacles. Ideal for series of nuts.
- OGV® profile with 12-point profile for powerful tightening while protecting the nut.
- Dimensions in inches: from 1/4" to 1"1/4.
- Presentation: satin chrome finish.

=0	55A.11/32X13/32
A [in]	11/32"x13/32"
Length L [mm]	197.0
Thickness E [mm]	7.5
Thickness E1 [mm]	8.7
Head Width B [mm]	15.5
Head Width B1 [mm]	18.0